
2024 Forest Hills Metropolitan District Water and Sewer Monthly Rate Schedule
Approved - January 4, 2024

Gallons Water Use Sewer Base Cap W/S Project
(Thousands) Water Base Fee Water Usage Rate Charge Fee Fund Fee Total

0 $106.95 $3.17 $0.00 $140.88 $75.00 $326.00

1 $106.95 $3.17 $3.17 $140.88 $75.00 $329.17

2 $106.95 $3.17 $6.35 $140.88 $75.00 $332.35

3 $106.95 $3.17 $9.52 $140.88 $75.00 $335.52

4 $106.95 $3.17 $12.70 $140.88 $75.00 $338.70

5 $106.95 $3.17 $15.87 $140.88 $75.00 $341.87

6 $106.95 $6.33 $22.20 $140.88 $75.00 $351.35

7 $106.95 $6.33 $28.52 $140.88 $75.00 $357.67

8 $106.95 $6.33 $34.85 $140.88 $75.00 $364.00

9 $106.95 $6.33 $41.17 $140.88 $75.00 $370.32

10 $106.95 $6.33 $47.50 $140.88 $75.00 $376.65

11 $106.95 $18.98 $66.47 $140.88 $75.00 $408.27

12 $106.95 $18.98 $85.45 $140.88 $75.00 $427.25

13 $106.95 $18.98 $104.42 $140.88 $75.00 $446.22

14 $106.95 $18.98 $123.40 $140.88 $75.00 $465.20

15 $106.95 $18.98 $142.37 $140.88 $75.00 $484.17

16 $106.95 $31.63 $174.00 $140.88 $75.00 $528.45

17 $106.95 $31.63 $205.62 $140.88 $75.00 $560.07

18 $106.95 $31.63 $237.25 $140.88 $75.00 $591.70

19 $106.95 $31.63 $268.87 $140.88 $75.00 $623.32

20 $106.95 $31.63 $300.50 $140.88 $75.00 $654.95

21 $106.95 $44.28 $344.77 $140.88 $75.00 $711.87

22 $106.95 $44.28 $389.05 $140.88 $75.00 $756.15

23 $106.95 $44.28 $433.32 $140.88 $75.00 $800.42

24 $106.95 $44.28 $477.60 $140.88 $75.00 $844.70

25 $106.95 $44.28 $521.87 $140.88 $75.00 $888.97

26 $106.95 $56.93 $578.80 $140.88 $75.00 $958.55

27 $106.95 $56.93 $635.72 $140.88 $75.00 $1,015.47

28 $106.95 $56.93 $692.65 $140.88 $75.00 $1,072.40

29 $106.95 $56.93 $749.57 $140.88 $75.00 $1,129.32

30 $106.95 $56.93 $806.50 $140.88 $75.00 $1,186.25


